
                                                     
               Rockford Convent School 

 
 

 

Final Exam Date sheet: -  

Date/ Day             6th - 8th classes  
 

20-feb (Thursday) Hindi (Reading + Dictation) 
24-feb (Monday) English (Reading + Dictation) 
25-Feb (Tuesday) Computer Exam 
26-Feb (Wednesday) Mental Maths Test  
27-Feb (Thursday) Science (Viva) 
28-Feb (Friday) S.St (Viva) 
29-feb (Saturday) G.K + Drawing 
 
NOTE: 1.  Computer practical will be taken in this week accordingly. 
             2. From 20th Feb. to 29th Feb. school timing will be as usual (7:50 am to 2:20 pm) 
 

 

 
Date/Day 6th class 7th class 8th class 

2-Mar (Mon) English English S.St. 

4-Mar (Wed) Hindi Skt. Skt. 

7-Mar (Sat) Math S.St. Sci. 

13-Mar (Fri) Skt. Maths Hindi 

16-Mar (Mon) S.St. Hindi Maths 

19-Mar (Thur) Sci Sci English 
1. Exam Timings will be from 7:50 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
2. Gap days will be Preparatory leaves. 
3. Result P.T.M will be on 25-03-2020. Timing will be from 8:00 am 10:30 am. 

 

 


